## International Youth Diving Meet in Dresden April 23 - April 27, 2025

## **ARRIVAL and DEPARTURE FORM**

Country:			_ CODE: L	
Responsible Pers	son:			<del></del>
<b>Phone Number:</b>				<del></del>
Fax Number:				<del></del>
E-Mail:				<del></del>
Hotel:				
Arrival at Dresde	en International A	Airport		
Date	Time	Airline	Flight Number	Number of People
Departure from I	Oresden Internat	ional Airport		
Date	Time	Airline	Flight Number	Number of People
Arrival at Dresde	n Train Station			
Date	Time	Train station	Train Number	Number of People
Departure from Dresden Train Station				
Date	Time	Train station	Train Number	Number of People
		nts or other changes in r emailing to <u>youthdiv</u>	ringmeet@gmail.com	ase let us know by calling
Please return th	is Form by <b>March 23, 2</b> 0	<b>225</b> to the Office of Dresden I	Diving Team by E-Mail: yout	hdivingmeet@gmail.com